Q Kaadapurathu House
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North Paravoor
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@ jinshajaison@gmail.com

# Skills
Good laboratory practice
Document preparation

Excell Prepration

a Languages
Malayalam * * * * *
English * * * * %

Hindi * * * *

2 Personal Details
Date of Birth : 24/03/1999

Nationality : ndian
Religion . Christian
Gender . Female
Place : Karumalloor

JINSHAK J

% Objective

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and
grow professionally where | can utilize my skills and knowledge
appropriately.

& Experience

<

O

QA

O Xygene Genetics Pvt. Ltd. Padamughal Kakkanad 77/08/2022

Currently working as QA in molecular diagnostics department.

Rajagiri Hospital Aluva, Ernakulam

Trainee

Worked as a trainee for 3 months in microbiology
department.

Education

MES College Marampally, Aluva Ernakulam
MSc Biotechnology
3.8176%

St. Xavier's College For Women Aluva, Ernakulam
Bsc Botany
9.00 84%

St. Philomena's HSS Koonammavu Ernakulam

Higher secondary
88%

K.E.M.H.S Alangad, Ernakulam
SSLC
86%

6/11/20217 -
6/02/2022

2019-2021

2016-2019

2016

2014



