

JINSHA K J

Kaadapurathu House
 Karumalloor P.O
 Karumalloor
 North Paravoor
 Ernakulam

8943496405jinshajaison@gmail.com

🖌 Skills

Good laboratory practice

Document preparation

Excell Prepration

🔯 Languages

Malayalam * * * * *

English * * * * *

Hindi * * * *

Personal Details

Date of Birth	:	24/03/1999
Nationality	:	Indian
Religion	:	Christian
Gender	:	Female
Place	:	Karumalloor

Objective

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

Experience

 Xygene Genetics Pvt. Ltd. Padamughal Kakkanad
 11/08/2022

 QA

Currently working as QA in molecular diagnostics department.

Rajagiri Hospital Aluva, Ernakulam6/11/2021 -Trainee6/02/2022Worked as a trainee for 3 months in microbiology
department.-

Education

MES College Marampally, Aluva Ernakulam MSc Biotechnology 3.81 76%	2019-2021
St. Xavier's College For Women Aluva, Ernakulam Bsc Botany 9.00 84%	2016-2019
St. Philomena's HSS Koonammavu Ernakulam Higher secondary 88%	2016
K.E.M.H.S Alangad, Ernakulam SSLC 86%	2014